

4CS (COMM.) 536/21

M/S KOHLI ONE HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT PVT
LTD Vs.M/S SALUJA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD

04.12.2021

Present : Sh. Piyush Gupta and Sh. Digvijay Singh, Ld.

Counsels for the plaintiff.

It is submitted by learned counsel that hard copy for
the amendment of plaint has been filed yesterday as per protocol.
The same be filed on record.

Put up for consideration on 10.12.2021.

SANJEEV JAIN

District Judge (Commercial Court)-01

Patiala House Court, New Delhi.

04.12.2021

Note: e-mail id of court is **readerdjcomm01@gmail.com**.